
2003 IE & Theatre Results - Portland  

INTERPRETERS' THEATRE -- 13 theatres competing 

• BRONZE AWARDS:  
o Opsis: the Art of a Lazy Mind (Southeastern Illinois)  
o Speak (Mt. San Antonio)  
o The Sound of the Universe (Santiago Canyon)  

• SILVER AWARDS:  
o Going Once, Twice, Sold (San Antonio College)  
o Crowded Closet (Moorpark)  

• GOLD AWARDS:  
o Die! Babysitter, Die! (Palomar)  
o The Lovely Bones (Mt. San Antonio)  

SPEECH TO ENTERTAIN -- 111 competitors 

• BRONZE AWARDS:  
o Rachel Adams - Kishwaukee College  
o Jeremy Halik - College of DuPage  
o Jessica Majchrowski - Harper College  
o Amanda Reynolds - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Josh Thackston - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Adam Hunhoff - Moraine Valley College  
o Jessica Otting - Las Positas College  
o Sara Adkins-Hastings - Chabot Community College  
o Erik Trickett - Long Beach City College  
o Rafael Esparza - Mt. San Antonio College  
o Kelly Stever - Tallahassee Community College  
o Genee Gorup - Hutchinson Community College  
o Lindsey Miller - Hutchinson Community College  

• SILVER AWARDS:  
o Randy Yedinak - Illinois Central College  
o Cindy Bakanas - Kishwaukee College  
o Joe DelaPena - Moraine Valley College  
o Richard O'Brien - Clark College  



o Sona Movsesiam - Mt. San Antonio College  
• GOLD AWARDS:  

o Ava Love - North Harris College  
o Krishna Desai - College of DuPage  
o Jill Naumes - Harper College  
o Tyler Billman - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Adrian Wallscetti - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Victor Ratliff - Glendale Community College  
o Adam Weightman - Mt. San Antonio College  
o Damean Easter - Mt. San Antonio College  

DRAMATIC INTERPRETATION -- 88 competitors 

• BRONZE AWARDS:  
o Theo Taylor - North Harris College  
o Geoffrey Gargotta - Tyler Junior College  
o C.J. McBride - Illinois Central College  
o Brandon Wood - College of DuPage  
o Matthew Churilla - Prairie State College  
o Kerry Luckett - Prairie State College  
o Tyler Billman - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Isaac Camargo - Casper College  
o Aaron Bodden - Glendale Community College  
o Erik Trickett - Long Beach City College  
o Summer Proper - Mt. San Antonio College  
o Alex Logan - South Orange County  
o Michael Esposito - Nassau Community College  

• SILVER AWARDS:  
o Jamile Morris - San Antonio College  
o Maham Khan - Harper College  
o Sean Engard - Orange Coast College  

• GOLD AWARDS:  
o Paula Dade - Tarrant County College Northeast  
o Tenisha Bonds - Glendale Community College  
o Jeff Brown - Glendale Community College  
o Paul Carganilla - Moorpark College  



o Sona Movsesiam - Mt. San Antonio College  
o Damean Easter - Mt. San Antonio College  

INFORMATIVE SPEAKING -- 108 competitors 

• BRONZE AWARDS:  
o Adrienne Lawrence - San Antonio College  
o Cindy Bakanas - Kishwaukee College  
o Jessica Majchrowski - Harper College  
o Bill Sanders - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Adrian Wallscetti - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Lisa Garman - Butte-Glen Community College  
o Traci Santos - Solano Community College  
o Shannon Harner - Diablo Valley College  
o Laura Raty - Palomar College  
o John Suzuki - El Camino College  
o Josh Serna - Los Angeles Valley College  
o Marcie Rodriguez - Los Angeles Valley College  
o Ana Kasparian - Los Angeles Valley College  
o Anna Neale - Los Angeles Valley College  
o Joe Faina - Moorpark College  
o Cassie Niemi - Mt. San Antonio College  
o Nicole Raphael - Santiago Canyon College  

• SILVER AWARDS:  
o Stephanie Spacone - Harper College  
o Victoria Sutton - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Joanna Pearson - Clackamas College  
o Sarah Brown - Ohlone College  
o Traci Travis - Orange Coast College  
o Tom Gay - Tallahassee Community College  

• GOLD AWARDS:  
o Jessica Furrer - Kishwaukee College  
o Josh Thackston - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Nicole Williams - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Amy Ennis - Los Angeles Valley College  
o Rafael Esparza - Mt. San Antonio College  



o Adam Monteilh - Mt. San Antonio College  
o Sergio Monserrate - Mt. San Antonio College  

PROGRAM ORAL INTERPRETATION -- 98 competitors 

• BRONZE AWARDS:  
o Misty Popovich - San Antonio College  
o Anna Tovello - College of DuPage  
o Tim Buras - Harper College  
o Stephen White - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Jason Millena - Ohlone College  
o Deanne Cartwright - Southwestern College  
o Alexander Merton - South Orange County  
o Erik Johannes - South Orange County  
o Mark Owens - Okaloosa-Walton Community College  
o Holly Schaefer - Okaloosa-Walton Community College  
o Lawayne Childrey - Jefferson State Community College  
o Gwen Kinnebrew - Tallahassee Community College  

• SILVER AWARDS:  
o Jamie Motz - Joliet Junior College  
o Chanel Bragg - Glendale Community College  
o Heather Cambanes - Glendale Community College  
o Katie Ashley - Moorpark College  
o Sophia McFoy - Mt. San Antonio College  

• GOLD AWARDS:  
o Ava Love - North Harris College  
o Jacob Rodriguez- San Antonio College  
o Katie Lloyd - College of DuPage  
o Justin Perkins - Palomar College  
o Jamie Cronin - Moorpark College  
o Christina Barsi - Mt. San Antonio College  

DUO INTERPRETATION -- 72 pairs 

• BRONZE AWARDS:  
o Isaac Camargo/Jennifer Redding - Casper College  



o Andy Oshiro/Amanda Burk - Palomar College  
o Jules Throckmorton/Erik Johannes - South Orange County  
o Nicole Pokorny/Chris Cumbie - Florida Community College - Jacksonville  
o Nichols Amante/Jonathan Gillman - Nassau Community College  

• SILVER AWARDS:  
o Stephen White/Michael Murphy - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Aaron Bodden/Chanel Bragg - Glendale Community College  
o Jeff Brown/Victor Ratliff - Glendale Community College  
o Sergio Monserrate/Cassie Niemi - Mt. San Antonio College  
o Diana Solorzano/Summer Proper - Mt. San Antonio College  

• GOLD AWARDS:  
o Maham Khan/Jacob Pope - Harper College  
o Sona Movsesiam/Adam Weightman - Mt. San Antonio College  
o Adam Monteilh/Nishita Lal - Mt. San Antonio College  
o Mark Owens/Holly Schaefer - Okaloosa-Walton Community College  
o Kelly Stever/Cory Johnson - Tallahassee Community College  

  

PERSUASIVE SPEAKING -- 89 competitors 

• BRONZE AWARDS:  
o Ava Love - North Harris College  
o Adrienne Lawrence - San Antonio College  
o Jessica Majchrowski - Harper College  
o Melissa Oakley - Harper College  
o Jill Naumes - Harper College  
o Jennifer Norman - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Amy Zavala - Moraine Valley College  
o Linda Duong - Solano Community College  
o Todd Jones - Solano Community College  
o Jeremy Egusquiza - College of Southern Idaho  
o Josh Serna - Los Angeles Valley College  
o Matt Rapping - Moorpark College  
o Nicole Raphael - Santiago Canyon College  
o Nicole Ulivi - Santiago Canyon College  



o Christine Ann Vick - Florida Community College - Jacksonville  
o Tom Gay - Tallahassee Community College  

• SILVER AWARDS:  
o Kelly Woo - Mt. San Antonio College  
o Robert Mata - Orange Coast College  
o Anthony Curtis - Santiago Canyon College  
o Karen Heeringa - Florida Community College - Jacksonville  

• GOLD AWARDS:  
o Victoria Sutton - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Amanda Reynolds - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Clarissa Patton - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Dayna Kloeber - Glendale Community College  
o Andrea Danihel - El Camino College  
o Deanne Cartwright - Southwestern College  
o Rafael Esparza - Mt. San Antonio College  

  

IMPROMPTU SPEAKING -- 152 competitors 

• BRONZE AWARDS:  
o Seth Phillips - Tyler Junior College  
o Jennifer Waldrop - Tyler Junior College  
o Cadi Biggerstaff - College of Lake County  
o Bill Rogalla - College of DuPage  
o Jonathan Wolfson - College of DuPage  
o Adrian Wallscetti - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Marissa Larsen - Solano Community College  
o Melissa Sanders - Diablo Valley College  
o Alexandra Gezelle - Diablo Valley College  
o Stacie Bariesheff - Clackamas College  
o Nole Steketee - Clackamas College  
o Eon LaJoie - Mt. Hood Community College  
o John Wold - Mt. Hood Community College  
o Yelena Abubekerova - Ohlone College  
o Alan Johnston - Brigham Young - Idaho  



o Ryan Thies - Long Beach City College  
o Chris Champine - Palomar College  
o Liz Hibbard - Rio Hondo College  
o Tamsen Francis - El Camino College  
o Brian Neesby - El Camino College  
o Carl Uebelhart - El Camino College  
o Joanna Lampkins - El Camino College  
o John Esparza - Pasedena City College  
o Atishma Kant - Riverside Community College  
o William Edwards - Orange Coast College  
o Kristi Manger - Okaloosa-Walton Community College  
o Richard Wisneski - Nassau Community College  

• SILVER AWARDS:  
o Brandon Wood - College of DuPage  
o Amy Frye - Northwest College  
o Jason Hooton - Brigham Young - Idaho  
o Rebecca Buel - Moorpark College  
o Brandy Savage - Moorpark College  
o Francesca Smith - Moorpark College  
o Shaun O'Neil- South Orange County  
o Sam Day - Santiago Canyon College  
o Genee Gorup - Hutchinson Community College  

• GOLD AWARDS:  
o Casey Williams - El Paso Junior College  
o C.J. McBride - Illinois Central College  
o Josh Thackston - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Antonio Alaniz - Richland Community College  
o Mara Vejby - Santa Rosa Junior College  
o Chris Hansen - Los Rios District  
o Matt Steketee - Clackamas College  
o Elizabeth Little - Brigham Young - Idaho  
o Kevin Stremel - Pasedena City College  
o Erik Jorgensen - Riverside Community College  
o Bill Eddy - South Orange County  
o Alexander Merton - South Orange County  



o Brendan O'Grady - South Orange County  
o Rita Kallas - Santiago Canyon College  
o Chris Hagins - Central Florida Community College  

  

COMMUNICATION ANALYSIS -- 66 competitors 

• BRONZE AWARDS:  
o Jeremy Hogan - College of DuPage  
o John Kraps - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Traci Santos - Solano Community College  
o Janet Lanning - Las Positas College  
o Dayna Kloeber - Glendale Community College  
o Joe Faina - Moorpark College  
o Sona Movsesiam - Mt. San Antonio College  
o Nishita Lal - Mt. San Antonio College  
o Kelly Woo - Mt. San Antonio College  
o Kevin Stremel - Pasedena City College  
o Laura DeFalco - South Orange County  
o Katie Sharp - Santiago Canyon College  
o Christine Ann Vick - Florida Community College - Jacksonville  
o Tom Gay - Tallahassee Community College  
o Lindsey Miller - Hutchinson Community College  

• SILVER AWARDS:  
o Bill Rogalla - College of DuPage  
o Victoria Sutton - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Amber Simon - Florida Community College - Jacksonville  

• GOLD AWARDS:  
o Rebecca Buel - Moorpark College  
o Rafael Esparza - Mt. San Antonio College  
o Adam Weightman - Mt. San Antonio College  
o Damean Easter - Mt. San Antonio College  

  



EXTEMPORANEOUS SPEAKING -- 127 competitors 

• BRONZE AWARDS:  
o Lawrence Kalinov - North Harris College  
o Casey Williams - El Paso Junior College  
o Seth Phillips - Tyler Junior College  
o Cadi Biggerstaff - College of Lake County  
o Jeremy Hogan - College of DuPage  
o Victoria Sutton - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Amy Shaffer - Clark College  
o Emily Spannring - Lower Columbia College  
o Michael Karimi - Modesto Junior College  
o Jeremy Egusquiza - College of Southern Idaho  
o Ryan Thies - Long Beach Valley College  
o Hayley Brandt - Long Beach City College  
o Nelly Medina - Rio Hondo College  
o Carl Uebelhart - El Camino College  
o Joanna Lampkins - El Camino College  
o John Suzuki - El Camino College  
o Rebecca Buel - Moorpark College  
o Kevin Stremel - Pasedena City College  
o Ryan Walker - Riverside Community College  
o Jonathan Fredericksen - Riverside Community College  
o William Edwards - Orange Coast College  
o Robert Mata - Orange Coast College  
o Brendan O'Grady - South Orange County  
o Shaun O'Neil - South Orange County  
o Rita Kallas - Santiago Canyon College  
o Christine Ann Vick - Florida Community College - Jacksonville  

• SILVER AWARDS:  
o Krishna Desai - College of DuPage  
o Bill Sanders - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Tamsen Francis - El Camino College  
o Erik Jorgensen - Riverside Community College  
o Matt Contreras - South Orange County  



o Greg Brown - Santiago Canyon College  
• GOLD AWARDS:  

o Bill Rogalla - College of DuPage  
o Jonathan Wolfson - College of DuPage  
o Brandon Wood - College of DuPage  
o Bill Eddy - South Orange County  
o Chris Hagins - Central Florida Community College  
o Tom Gay - Tallahassee Community College  
o Genee Gorup - Hutchinson Community College  
o Lindsey Miller - Hutchinson Community College  

  

PROSE INTERPRETATION -- 146 competitors 

• BRONZE AWARDS:  
o Robyn Huizinga - Paris Junior College  
o Cindy Bakanas - Kishwaukee College  
o Kimberly Garcia - Kishwaukee College  
o Saul Marquez - College of DuPage  
o Myria Zabala - College of DuPage  
o Jessica Majchrowski - Harper College  
o Tim Buras - Harper College  
o Jill Naumes - Harper College  
o Jacob Pope - Harper College  
o Matthew Churilla - Prairie State College  
o Tyler Billman - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Steve Peters - Moraine Valley College  
o Merv Chumingshut - Diablo Valley College  
o Melissa Karki - Clackamas College  
o Jason Millena - Ohlone College  
o Dayna Kloeber - Glendale Community College  
o Amanda Burk - Palomar College  
o Amy Ennis - Los Angeles City College  
o Paul Carganilla - Moorpark College  
o Jamie Cronin - Moorpark College  



o Deanne Cartwright - Southwestern College  
o Diana Solorzano - Mt. San Antonio College  
o Kelly Woo - Mt. San Antonio College  
o Rebecca Muhleman - Orange Coast College  
o Laura DeFalco - South Orange County  
o Holly Schaefer - Okaloosa-Walton Community College  
o Lawayne Childrey - Jefferson State Community College  
o Karen Heeringa - Florida Community College - Jacksonville  
o Richard Wisneski - Nassau Community College  

• SILVER AWARDS:  
o Lisa Simmons - Tarrant County Northeast  
o Cassie Watson - Tyler Junior College  
o Stephen White - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Jennifer Norman - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Dan Crawford - Las Positas College  
o Jill Ratzlaff - Cerritos College  
o Summer Proper - Mt. San Antonio College  
o Chris Cumbie - Florida Community College - Jacksonville  
o Kelly Stever - Tallahassee Community College  

• GOLD AWARDS:  
o Blake Hamman - Paris Junior College  
o Randy Yedinak - Illinois Central College  
o Tenisha Bonds - Glendale Community College  
o Heather Cambanes - Glendale Community College  
o Victor Ratliff - Glendale Community College  
o Justin Perkins - Palomar College  
o Adam Weightman - Mt. San Antonio College  
o Cory Johnson - Tallahassee Community College  
o Gwen Kinnebrew - Tallahassee Community College  

  

POETRY INTERPRETATION -- 81 competitors 

• BRONZE AWARDS:  
o Kelley Dunn - South Plains College  



o Geoffrey Gargotta - Tyler Junior College  
o Melissa Oakley - Harper College  
o Jim Gainer - Moraine Valley College  
o Isaac Camargo - Casper College  
o Aaron Bodden - Glendale Community College  
o Max Abrams - Moorpark College  
o Katie Ashley - Moorpark College  
o Christina Barsi - Mt. San Antonio College  
o Cassie Niemi - Mt. San Antonio College  
o Lora Baker - Jefferson State Community College  
o Kierston Kauppinen - Tallahassee Community College  

• SILVER AWARDS:  
o Caleb Portee - Southeastern Illinois College  
o Sophia McFoy - Mt. San Antonio College  
o Arielle Robby - South Orange County  

• GOLD AWARDS:  
o Ava Love - North Harris College  
o Paula Dade - Tarrant County College Northeast  
o C.J. McBride - Illinois Central College  
o Jeff Brown - Glendale Community College  
o Adam Monteilh - Mt. San Antonio College  
o Damean Easter - Mt. San Antonio College  
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2003 Debate Results - Portland  

CEDA TEAM DEBATE - 13 teams 

• BRONZE:  
o Northwest College -- Annie Cooper & Tom Davidson  
o Southwestern College -- Bobby Scott & Pants Pangatuar  
o Johnson County CC -- Christopher Baize & Robert Smyth  

• SILVER:  



o Bakersfield College -- Jarrod Massey & Dave Collins  
o Johnson County CC -- Aaaron Williams & Amanda Trood  

• GOLD:  
o Bakersfield College -- Loriann Casillas & Ken Dandy  
o South Orange County -- Alexander Merton & Matt Contraeras  

CEDA L-D DEBATE - 20 debaters 

• BRONZE:  
o Annie Cooper - Northwest College  
o Amy Frye - Northwest College  
o Aaron Williams - Johnson County CC  
o Derek Crocker - Johnson County CC  

• SILVER:  
o Dave Collins - Bakersfield College  
o Matt Contreras - South Orange County  

• GOLD:  
o Jarrod Massey - Bakersfield College  
o Ken Dandy - Bakersfield College  

PARLIAMENTARY DEBATE - 114 teams 

• BRONZE:  
o North Harris College - Lawrence Kalinov & Amanda Porterfield  
o College of DuPage - Jeremy Halik & Jeremy Hogan  
o Contra Costa College - Matt Kent & Phil Lu  
o San Joaquin Delta College - Sean King & Jeffrey Nichols  
o Santa Rosa JC - Mara Vejby & Collin McDonnell  
o Las Positas College - Terri Chandler & Janet Lanning  
o Los Rios District - Adam Morrison & Chris Hansen  
o Clackamas College - Melissa Karki & Stacie Bariesheff  
o Laramie County Community College - Jay Payne & Sally Schedlock  
o Brigham Young - Idaho - Jason Hooton & Tanya Finigan  
o Rio Hondo College - Christal Garcia & Liz Hibbard  
o El Camino College - Stephanie Rhodes & Mark Urista  
o El Camino College - Andrea Danihel & Cameron Samimi  



o Riverside Community College - Atishma Kant & Ryan Walker  
o San Diego Mesa College - John Bailey & Albert Galura  
o South Orange County - Shaun O'Neil & Jewles Throckmorton  
o Santiago Canyon College - Fernando Mora & Sam Day  
o Central Florida Community College - Chris Hagins & Parker Smith  
o Garden City Community College - Tanya Stein & Dave Halle  
o Nassau Community College - Michael Esposito & Richard Wisneski  

• SILVER:  
o College of DuPage - Jonathan Wolfson & Brandon Wood  
o Solano CC -- Marissa Larsen & Traci Santos  
o Modesto Junior College - Yeseria Artega & Michael Karimi  
o Modesto Junior College - Eric Nugent & Claire Donahoe  
o Los Rios District - Jeff Toney & Katy Mann  
o College of Southern Idaho - Jeremy Egusquiza & Flilnt Espil  
o Palomar College - Chris Champine & Laura Raty  
o Riverside Community College - Erik Jorgensen & Jonathan Fredericksen  
o Santiago Canyon College - Greg Brown & Rita Kallas  
o Santiago Canyon College - Anthony Curtis & Beth Hicks  

• GOLD:  
o Mt. Hood Community College - Victoria Morton & John Wold  
o Moorpark College - Rebecca Buel & Francesca Smith  
o Diablo Valley College - Melissa Sanders & Jeff Stone  
o San Diego Mesa College - Jason Janofski & Rene Schneeberger  
o Mt. Hood Community College - Garth Bowden & Rhiannon Bottecher  
o South Orange County - Bill Eddy & Alexander Merton  
o El Camino College - Joanna Lampkins & John Suzuki  
o El Camino College - Tamsen Francis & Brian Neesby  
o Hutchinson Community College - Lindsey Miller & John Cook  
o Long Beach City College - Eric Trickett & Hugh Carlson  

• Topics for Bronze Round  
o Liberalism is preferable to conservatism.  
o This House would sing a new song for America.  
o Resolved: That foreign nationals accused of terrorist acts by the United 

States should be tried in American courts.  
• Topics for Final Round  



o The United States should not allow the UN to play a significant role in the 
rebuilding of Iraq.  

o Historical injustices are best left in the history books.  
o Providing only one topic in parliamentary debate is pedagogically superior 

to providing three topics and choosing one.  
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2003 Sweepstakes Results - Portland  

LIMITED ENTRY DIVISION SWEEPTAKES WINNERS 

Individual Events - 

• Bronze:  
o Illinois Central College  
o Los Angeles Valley College  
o Kishwaukee College  
o Hutchinson Community College  

• Silver:  
o North Harris College  
o Florida Community College - Jacksonville  

• Gold:  
o Tallahassee Community College  
o San Antonio College  

Debate - 

• Bronze:  
o Central Florida Community College  
o Brigham Young - Idaho  
o Contra Costa College  
o San Joaquin Delta College  
o Santa Rosa Junior College  



o Rio Hondo College  
o Nassau Community College  

• Silver:  
o Hutchinson Community College  
o College of Southern Idaho  

• Gold:  
o Bakersfield College  

Overall - 

• Bronze:  
o Florida Community College - Jacksonville  
o North Harris College  
o Illinois Central College  
o Los Angeles Valley College  

• Silver:  
o Hutchinson Community College  
o San Antonio College  

• Gold:  
o Tallahassee Community College  
o Bakersfield College  

  

 

OPEN DIVISION SWEEPSTAKES WINNERS 

Individual Events - 

• Bronze:  
o College of DuPage  
o South Orange County  
o Harper College  
o Santiago Canyon College  



• Silver:  
o Glendale Community College  
o Moorpark College  

• Gold:  
o Mt. San Antonio College  
o Southeastern Illinois College  

Debate - 

• Bronze:  
o Modesto Junior College  
o San Diego Mesa College  
o Riverside Community College  
o Los Rios District  
o Northwest College  
o College of DuPage  

• Silver:  
o Johnson County Community College  
o Santiago Canyon College  
o Mt. Hood Community College  

• Gold:  
o El Camino College  
o South Orange County  

  

Overall- 

• Bronze:  
o Glendale Community College  
o Moorpark College  
o El Camino College  
o Santiago Canyon College  

• Silver:  
o South Orange County  



o College of DuPage  
• Gold:  

o Mt. San Antonio  
o Southeastern Illinois College  
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2003 Special Awards - Portland  

BOVERO-TABOR WINNER:  

Damean Easter - Mt. San Antonio College 

  

Sylvia D. Mariner Award:  

Southeastern Illinois College 

  

The Rolland Shackson Distinguished Service Award: 

• Sheila Hughes - Abraham Baldwin College  

Service Awards:  

• Dom Bongiorni - Kingwood College  
• Michael DuGaw - Lower Columbia College  

  

Collie-Taylor Fellowship Awards for Coaches: 

• Caleb Boyd - Tallahassee Community College  
• Phillip Morgan - Tarrant County Community College Northeast  

  



Warren-Dahlin Fellowship Award for Students: 

• Kelly Dunn - South Plains College  

  

Huffer-Goldman Interpreters Theatre Award: 

Die, Babysitter, Die! - Palomar College 
Justin Perkins, Corey Taft, Andy Oshiro  

  

Bell-Scroggins Team Debate Award: 

• Pants Pangatuar and Bobby Scott - Southwestern College  

  

Lynch-Grossman CEDA Lincoln-Douglas Debate Award: 

• Aaron Williams - Johnson County Community College  

  

Bossard-Twohy Parliamentary Debate Award: 

• Brandon Wood and Jonathan Wolfson - College of DuPage  

  

Fricker-Wartman Award: 

• Bob Lechtreck - Bakersfield College  

 


